07-621

NL.
"Victor"
J.Hooymans
Blue/ DNA certified
| le NPO Bergerac
about 1158 pigeons.
As a yearling in
2013!

[NL. 13-1962167 V
|"Victoria"

J.Hooymans
|Blue/ DNA certified

""Victoria™ NL. 13-1962167 V

12-1784012 M

NED, POSTDUIVENHOUDERS ORGANISATIE

EIGENDOMSBEWIJS/> RING
- - WMt

NL  1o62167 | +

Controfeer dif ﬁg:ndnmm el de ring

TP O RO A A
131962167

[NL.
"Beauty Blue"
J.Hooymans

12-1784618 V

P st
par—

Blue/ DNA certified

"Harry" which won:

Blois
Chateaur.
Chateaud.
Morlinc.
Stromb.
Chateaur.
Epehy
Nanteul
Mantes

le
le
3e
|  Be

15e

2le
i 23e
| 30e
‘ 50e

J. Hooymans
Noordbeemdenweg 2
5331 LG Kerkdriel
Tel.: 0031 6-54315888

37728
22340
21520
4418
4358
5496
3709
3249
4182

_Br.

i2e

[NL. 10-3052688 M g [NL. 02-0274336 M

"Scheele 88" "Superboy"
Gebr. Scheele Gebr. Scheele
Blue/ DNA certified Blue

Superbreeder Scheele
Father of o.a.:

Father le Bergerac
Afd 7. 850 km!!
Scheele B8 is

/sister van o.a.: P ———— S
le NPO Poitiers NL. 02-1713196 V
le NPO Argenton "Daughter 666"
le NPO Orleans Henk Melis
le NPO La Souteraine 1Blue
2e NPO Chateauroux Mother of o.a.:
NPO La Souteraine le NPO Poitiers

NL. 06-1267011 Vv

"E1fje"
J.Hooymans
Blue/ DNA certified
Mother of o.a.:
le Bergerac afd 7
6e Bourges 7299
l4e Blois 4829 i — e
40e Blois 4829 NL. 05-1936558 V
66e Salbris 5008 "Dirkje"
66e Orleans 3399 € & G Koopman
83e Orleans 4514 HCheg./ DNA certified

Mother of o.a.

le Blois 37728

Sister of "Harry"

NL. 11-1159922 M NL. 02-5255446 M

"Dolce Blue"
Pieter Veenstra

"Mister Blue"
Pieter Veenstra

Blue/ DNA certified | Blue
Son of le Acecock WHEZB 04

Mr.Blue x Dolce Vita 3e Acecock WHEB 03
Dolce Vita which won

le Chateaur. 1418 ==

le Gennip 7890 NL. 08-2020821 V

le Vilvoord 1125 "Dolce Vita"

le Hazeldonk 2657 Pieter Veenstra

le Pommercl 1456 Chequer

le Sezanne 1047 Delce Vita which won

2e Signy Sig.B664 le Chateaur. 1418

NL. 10-1864721 V [NL. 07-2007621 M
"Daughter Harry" "Harry"
J.Hooymans J.Hooymans

DNA certified
"Harry" which won:

Cheq./ DNA certified
"Harry" which won:

le Blois 37728 le Blois 37728
le Chateaur. 22340
3e Chateaud. 21520 == e ——
6e Morlinc. 4418 [J|P- 02884-07-154 V
15e Stromb. 4358 "Grand. Kleine Dirk"
2le Chateaur. 5496 | Horst & Frank Sander
23e Epehy 3709 “Blue
30e Nanteul 3249
502 Mantes 4182

NL. 01-0178385 M

"Lichte 85"
Gebr. Scheele

NL. 01-1197298 V

"Kld. Wittenbuik
{Anton Ruitenberg

NL. 01-0108666 M

" Superbr. The 666"
Henk Melis

NL. 01-0108503 V

"The 503"
iR. Melis Zoutelande

NL. 98-5821416 M

"Kleine Dirk"
C & G Koopman

NL. 00-5063949 V

| "Amore"
C & G Koopman

[NL. 99-1585526 M

| "Mister Surhuizem"”
HC & G Koopman

||[NL. 97-5700643 V

L“Superbreeder"
|A v.d. Veen

NL.. 04-5435151 M
| "Davinei "

Pieter Veenstra
NL. 05-1900293 Vv

1"Special Blue"
P.Veenstra

'NL. 05-1936558 v
"Dirkje"
C & G Koopman

[NL. 01-1135699 M
| "Wonder Van Haacht"
C & G Koopman

[D. 02884-01-1000 V

1"Eurostar 1000"
Horst & Frank Sander




